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Hobble Creek Fall Classic
Hobble Creek G.C.

Springville UT

6135 6135 6135

Tournament Dates: 09/10 - 09/11, 2018

71
Both

1 Tulsa, University of

2 Utah Valley Univ. 296 -
3 Sam Houston State 298
4 Southern Utah Univ. 301 293
T 5 Boise State Univ. 304 295
T 5 Northern Arizona 293 _
7 Hawaii, Univ. of 300 301
8 Northern Colorado 305 297
9 Incarnate Word, U of 296 311
10 UT Rio Grande Valley 303 310
11 CSU-Northridge 313 298
12 North Dakota, U. of 317 305
[Name ~ [School |
- 1 Chanikan (P Yongyuan  So. Utah _
2 Hannah Alberto SHSU 68
3 Olivia Jackson Tulsa 74
T 4 Carly Dehlin Hirsch UtahValley 75
T 4 LorenaTseng Tulsa 72
T 4 Megan Ratcliffe Hawaii 71
T 4 TaraFinigan Boise St. 77
8 AnaMargarita Raga UtahValley 70
9 Aleksandra Chekalina No Arizona 70
10 Ashley Croft No Arizona 71
T 11 MarisaHisaki N Colorado 75
T 11 Michelle Duan CSUN 78
T 13 Gracie Aday Incar Word 72
T 13 Kaylee Shimizu UtahValley 76
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W686web/W686index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W290web/W290index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W290web/W290index.htm?p=C
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W686web/W686index.htm?p=J
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W686web/W686index.htm?p=A
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=G
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W229web/W229index.htm?p=F
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W686web/W686index.htm?p=C

®nlfstat  Tournament Results; Hobble Creek Fall Classic

T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T18
T18
T18

23
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24
T29
T29
T29
T32
T32
T32
T32
T32
T 37
T 37
T 39
T 39
T 39
T 39
T43
T43
T43
T43
T 47
T 47
T49

Lexi Perry
Nicole Marquardt
Nicole Polivchak

Johanna Samuelsson
Kamonwan Prasurtwong

Kenlie Barrett
Shael_ee Scarberry
Tilda Green

Jenna Janu

Briana Garza
Eliska Kocourkova

LaunaWilson

L oren Skibba
Morgan Sahm
AlgandraLobelo
Lauren Mancha
Lexi Keene
Ashlyn Guggisberg
Kaci Masuda
Sahara Washington
Tori Gatling
Valentine Lacaze
Nathalie Irlbacher
Nicole Suppelsa
Charlotte Davis
Haruka Shintani
Jenna Phillips
Taylor Dobson
Ally Rogers
Bailey Henley
Kiran Sangha
Stirling Phillips
KaylaYn
KeilaBaladad
Aili Bundy
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W290web/W290index.htm?p=H
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W686web/W686index.htm?p=F
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T 49 Kyla Smith So. Utah 233 +20
51 Isabellalesa UtahValley 78 78 78 234 +21
T 52 Beah Cruz N Colorado 79 75 81 235 +22
T 52 Kari Bush SHSU 77 74 84 235 +22
T 52 Malia Ebersberger Hawalii 74 80 81 235 +22
55 EmmaMesta UTRGV 79 80 77 236 +23
56 Shelby Poynter N Colorado 78 79 80 237 +24
T 57 Bayleigh Woodland Weber St. 77 79 83 239 +26
T 57 Brianna Steger CSUN 83 74 82 239 +26
T 57 Emma Johnson Weber St. 82 77 80 239 +26
T 57 Vicky Gonzalez UTRGV 77 83 79 239 +26
T 61 Makenna Davidson Incar Word 81 83 76 240 +27
T 61 Rachd Yu UTRGV 77 78 85 240 +27
63 SaraPadilla No Arizona 78 82 81 241 +28
T 64 EmmaReyes No Arizona 84 78 80 242 +29
T 64 Lindsay Aleman So. Utah 80 82 80 242 +29
T 66 Hanna Peterson N. Dakota 87 80 76 243 +30
T 66 Jalayne Martinez Boise St. 86 75 82 243 +30
T 66 Lexi Hamel So. Utah 80 82 81 243 +30
69 Tori Thomas So. Utah 84 80 80 244 +31
70 Dylin Myers Weber St. 83 78 85 246 +33
71 Dalla Christoffersen UtahValley 80 80 88 248 +35
72 Abby Schramel N. Dakota 83 82 85 250 +37
DNF Brooke Hamilton CSUN 82 77 -

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Tota

Average Score: 301.75 298.00 299.50 299.75
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 12 12 12 36

Average Score: 7714 7589 76.68 76.57
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PLAYER STATISTICS:

Rounds Below Par: 4 5 5 14
Rounds Even Par: 2 5 3 10
Rounds Above Par: 67 63 64 194
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